Eureka E110-D
(RM1084)

Ingen tilgeengelig pris

Brand

Model

Type
Capacity (kg)

Height (mm)

Opsamler/genanvendelses tank

L)

Bredde borste (mm)
Bredde svaber (mm)
Length (mm)
Rentvands tank
Battery

Charger

Driver's place

Dead weight (kg)

Trucklageret ApS
Kirkediget 8

Naesbjerg Erhvervspark
6800 Varde

Eureka

E110-D

Gulvvaskemaskine

8800 m2 pr. time (teoretisk)
1640

240

1100

1260

1940

220

36V/400Ah
Integreret oplader
Siddende farer

1160

Web: www.trucklageret.dk
TIf: +45 50 82 27 72
Email: bc@trucklageret.dk
CVR: 32101461

Bank: Sydbank

Konto nr.: 7700 0001195957
Swift: SYBKDK22

IBAN: DK2877000001195957
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